
Koval Anatolii Oleksiiovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "ZMP "Vizar", Head 

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Koval Olha Hryhorivna wife —

1

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9805
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9805
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30127
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30127
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30127
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30127


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Державне підприємство

Жулянський машинобудівний

завод ВІЗАР, Директор

54 925,48 1 914,87

2018 Державне підприємство

"Жулянський

машинобудівний завод

"ВІЗАР", Директор

29 862,57 1 211,69

2017 Державне підприємство

"Жулянський

машинобудівний завод

"ВІЗАР", Директор

30 070,34 1 164,34

2016 State Enterprise "Zhulyany

Machine Building Factory

"Vizar", Director

20 476,12 1 191,20

2014 Концерн 'Укроборонпром',

директор дп “жулянський

машинобудівний завод

“візар”

34 359,78 1 946,02

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_129


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2019 Deposits 1 824

896,00

2

452,00

4

592,00

— — — 

2019 Cash — — — — — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 1 449

746,00

— 1

055,00

41

756,00

2

393,00

3

476,00

2018 Cash — — — — — — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 1 135

768,00

— 1

042,00

72

390,00

2

325,00

3

422,00

2017 Cash — — — — — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits 564

671,00

— 1

011,00

52

905,00

2

281,00

3

378,00

2016 Cash — — — — — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2014 Deposits 591

839,00

— — 231

259,00

— — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_129


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2014 UAH —

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_129


 
REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 1032.0 sq. m (1) 86.7 sq. m (1) 266.5 sq. m 

(3) 

2018 1032.0 sq. m (1) 86.7 sq. m (1) 266.5 sq. m 

(3) 

2017 1032.0 sq. m (1) 86.7 sq. m (1) 266.5 sq. m 

(3) 

2016 1032.0 sq. m (1) 86.7 sq. m (1) 266.5 sq. m 

(3) 

2014 1032.0 sq. m (1) — 207.0 sq. m 

(2) 

5

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_129


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • VOLSWAGEN PASSAT В5 2001

2018 • VOLSWAGEN PASSAT В5 2001

2017 • VOLSWAGEN PASSAT В5 2001

2016 • VOLSWAGEN PASSAT В5 2001

2014 • Volkswagen Passat 1781 куб.

см. 2001

CAREER:

Period Position 

— SE "ZMP "Vizar", Head

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7d9382-0bab-4bf4-a4c1-3e25cdb55aaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4fe22651-b98c-4568-8703-53a8050024f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbc5993-8be7-4611-94a3-f4da437f23ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cbf7926-eb3c-410b-8ff8-0af0792659b6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9805


BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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